
 

 

OFFICE OF THE CITY COUNCIL 

                                      Flint City Council 

Special Affairs Committee and 

City Council Meeting Schedule 

2023 
 

NOTE:  Special Affairs Committee meetings convene at 4:30 p.m.  City Council 

meetings convene at 5:30 p.m. 
 

MEETING DATES 
 

Mon., January 9, 2023   Mon., February 13, 2023 

Mon., January 23, 2023   Mon., February 27, 2023 
 

Mon., March 13, 2023   Mon., April 10, 2023 

Mon., March 27, 2023   Mon., April 24, 2023 
 

Mon., May 8, 2023   Mon., June 12, 2023** 

Mon., May 22, 2023   Mon., June 26, 2023 
 

Mon., July 10, 2023   Mon., August 14, 2023 

Mon., July 24, 2023   Mon., August 28, 2023 
 

Mon., September 11, 2023  Mon., October 9, 2023 

Mon., September 25, 2023  Mon., October 23, 2023 
 

Mon., November 13, 2023  Mon., December 11, 2023 

Mon., November 27, 2023  **Mon., December 18, 2023 
         COMMITTEE and COUNCIL MEETINGS 

                                                          (**Council Committee Meetings begin at 5 p.m., 

     immediately followed by the City Council Meeting) 
 

**[In accordance with Flint City Charter §7-101(A)6, on or before the first Monday in June, the City Council shall adopt a budget with 

or without amendment for the next fiscal year [Budget Adoption Meeting:  MONDAY, JUNE 5, 2023].** 
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